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Rennen (10:00 und 2 Runden) started at 14:27:49

Eurospeedway Lausitz 4,255 Km

15.05.2011 14:00.
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Runde Rundenzeit
5 2:03.294
6 2:03.165
7 2:01.820

(91) Max Kohler

Diff. Tageszeit
+1.474 14:38:56.116
+1.345 14:40:59.281

14:43:01.101

2:08.500
2:03.104
2:03.211
2:03.474
2:03.196
2:02.400
2:02.561

~N o OB WN R

(11) Josef Brauer

+6.100 14:30:43.487
+0.704 14:32:46.591
+0.811 14:34:49.802
+1.074 14:36:53.276
+0.796 14:38:56.472

14:40:58.872
+0.161 14:43:01.433

1 2:20.002
2 2:10.243
3 2:08.706
4 2:10.662
5 2:09.582
6 2:09.003
7 2:07.551

(33) Uwe Kallenbach

+12.451 14:30:13.525
+2.692 14:32:23.768
+1.155 14:34:32.474
+3.111 14:36:43.136
+2.031 14:38:52.718
+1.452 14:41:01.721
14:43:09.272

1 2:24.524
2:18.692
2:18.215
2:33.309
2:17.778
2:19.399
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(66) Ron Schonfelder

+6.746 14:30:19.154
+0.914 14:32:37.846
+0.437 14:34:56.061
+15.531 14:37:29.370
14:39:47.148

+1.621 14:42:06.547

Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit
(48) Frank Koch
1 2:12.885 +16.306 14:30:02.809
2 2:01.201 +4.622 14:32:04.010
3 1:59.535 +2.956 14:34:03.545
4 1:58.300 +1.721 14:36:01.845
5 1:57.067 +0.488 14:37:58.912
6 1:56.579 14:39:55.491
7 1:56.961 +0.382 14:41:52.452
(9) Othmar Atzmuller
1 2:15.962 +19.260 14:30:05.886
2 2:02.191 +5.489 14:32:08.077
3 1:58.093 +1.391 14:34:06.170
4 1:58.766 +2.064 14:36:04.936
5 1:56.702 14:38:01.638
6 1:57.454 +0.752 14:39:59.092
7 2:00.248 +3.546 14:41:59.340
(24) Gerold Elstner
1 2:12.651 +14.081 14:30:04.068
2 2:01.493 +2.923 14:32:05.561
3 1:59.745 +1.175 14:34:05.306
4 1:59.622 +1.052 14:36:04.928
5 1:59.480 +0.910 14:38:04.408
6 1:58.570 14:40:02.978
7 1:58.990 +0.420 14:42:01.968
(36) Hans-Gunther Sageder
1 2:14.494 +15.300 14:30:04.862
2 2:02.877 +3.683 14:32:07.739
3 2:00.633 +1.439 14:34:08.372
4 2:01.943 +2.749 14:36:10.315
5 2:01.131 +1.937 14:38:11.446
6 1:59.642 +0.448 14:40:11.088
7 1:59.194 14:42:10.282
(23) Stefan Bayer
1 2:13.163 +14.072 14:30:06.178
2 2:03.697 +4.606 14:32:09.875
3 2:02.067 +2.976 14:34:11.942
4 2:00.416 +1.325 14:36:12.358
5 2:00.197 +1.106 14:38:12.555
6 1:59.091 14:40:11.646
7 1:59.362 +0.271 14:42:11.008
(67) Christian Vorsmann
1 2:14.135 +13.993 14:30:04.059
2 2:06.313 +6.171 14:32:10.372
3 2:02.487 +2.345 14:34:12.859
4 2:01.710 +1.568 14:36:14.569
5 2:01.291 +1.149 14:38:15.860
6 2:00.556 +0.414 14:40:16.416
7 2:00.142 14:42:16.558
(41) Jens Bebjolka
1 2:12.877 +11.891 14:30:05.725
2 2:04.937 +3.951 14:32:10.662
3 2:02.532 +1.546 14:34:13.194
4 2:01.879 +0.893 14:36:15.073
5 2:01.258 +0.272 14:38:16.331
6 2:01.132 +0.146 14:40:17.463
7 2:00.986 14:42:18.449
(2) Wolfgang Brauer
1 2:14.879 +12.973 14:30:07.283

Runde Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit
2 2:04.915 +3.009 14:32:12.198
3 2:04.036 +2.130 14:34:16.234
4 2:03.089 +1.183 14:36:19.323
5 2:02.051 +0.145 14:38:21.374
6 2:02.227 +0.321 14:40:23.601
7 2:01.906 14:42:25.507
(7) Jac Elsen v. d.
1 2:15.930 +14.419 14:30:09.208
2 2:05.269 +3.758 14:32:14.477
3 2:03.934 +2.423 14:34:18.411
4 2:02.016 +0.505 14:36:20.427
5 2:02.618 +1.107 14:38:23.045
6 2:01.511 14:40:24.556
7 2:01.759 +0.248 14:42:26.315
(34) Peter Schulte-Wien
1 2:15.814 +14.775 14:30:08.854
2 2:05.825 +4.786 14:32:14.679
3 2:04.771 +3.732 14:34:19.450
4 2:01.743 +0.704 14:36:21.193
5 2:02.895 +1.856 14:38:24.088
6 2:01.039 14:40:25.127
7 2:01.828 +0.789 14:42:26.955
(29) Uwe Barwald
1 2:15.482 +13.361 14:30:07.930
2 2:05.636 +3.515 14:32:13.566
3 2:03.897 +1.776 14:34:17.463
4 2:02.627 +0.506 14:36:20.090
5 2:02.121 14:38:22.211
6 2:02.386 +0.265 14:40:24.597
7 2:02.591 +0.470 14:42:27.188
(G213) Olaf Bockmann
1 2:15.269 +13.227 14:30:08.580
2 2:04.835 +2.793 14:32:13.415
3 2:04.030 +1.988 14:34:17.445
4 2:03.584 +1.542 14:36:21.029
5 2:04.732 +2.690 14:38:25.761
6 2:02.042 14:40:27.803
7 2:05.081 +3.039 14:42:32.884
(89) Lenno Huthmacher
1 2:04.309 +4.284 14:30:39.085
2 2:00.025 14:32:39.110
3 2:00.347 +0.322 14:34:39.457
4 2:00.785 +0.760 14:36:40.242
5 2:00.643 +0.618 14:38:40.885
6 2:00.505 +0.480 14:40:41.390
7 2:02.554 +2.529 14:42:43.944
(80) Eric Keller
1 2:05.574 +4.190 14:30:40.936
2 2:01.985 +0.601 14:32:42.921
3 2:01.384 14:34:44.305
4 2:01.800 +0.416 14:36:46.105
5 2:02.116 +0.732 14:38:48.221
6 2:03.198 +1.814 14:40:51.419
7 2:04.976 +3.592 14:42:56.395
(81) Fabian Feldmeier
1 2:07.324 +5.504 14:30:42.517
2 2:03.093 +1.273 14:32:45.610
3 2:03.692 +1.872 14:34:49.302
4 2:03.520 +1.700 14:36:52.822

1 2:17.174
2 2:04.981
p3 2:26.098

+12.193 14:30:08.900
14:32:13.881
+21.117 14:34:39.980
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